
Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.seJockeyklubben Cup 2023
Kategori A JÄ-0423 BP-0507 GÖ-0528 ST-0617 GÖ-0813 BP-0910 JÄ-0924 BP-1030 Totalt
Noah Ahlberg 9 8 9 6 9 8 10 59
Inna Smedberg 10 10 6 3 8 3 40
Araceli Pizarro 10 9 10 10 39
Siri Karlberg 9 10 10 9 38
Ella Forsmark 10 10 10 6 36
Isolde Karlsson 5 8 6 6 9 34
Adriana Lopera 8 8 5 9 30
Clara Dhakal 6 5 9 8 28
Signe Brusewitz 6 3 5 10 24
Julie Laurent 8 8 3 3 22
Stella Österlund 3 9 10 22
Ida Lindersson Hagberg 5 6 5 5 21
Nellie Ehrlin 3 3 9 15
Alexia Ginman 3 3 6 12
Alva Bergström 3 6 3 12
Nova Henningsson 8 3 11
Emelie Printzell 3 8 11
Hilda Boström 9 9
Wilma Jensen 3 3 3 9
Fanny Öhgren Granberg 3 3 3 9
Izabelle Jädervi 3 5 8
Lowelia Hedeland 8 8
Felicia Ekholm 6 6
Maja Sjögren 3 3 6
Leonora Hast 3 3 6
Wilma Nordelind 3 3 6
Isabella Rodriguez 5 5
Hedda Hjelm 5 5
Nikki Lindberg Lensvik 5 5
Juni Bagge 3 3
Silje Kempe 3 3
Melissa Wigsten 3 3
Nora Granrot 3 3
Julia Carlén 3 3
Nikki Forsén 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2023-11-02 Sida 1



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.seJockeyklubben Cup 2023
Kategori B JÄ-0423 BP-0507 GÖ-0528 ST-0617 GÖ-0930 BP-0910 JÄ-0924 BP-1030 Totalt
Nora Lundbäck 10 10 9 10 9 48
Moa Fägerhall 10 10 9 6 6 41
Tindra Ryttse 10 10 9 10 39
Svea Lindersson Hagberg 8 8 6 8 8 38
Isolde Karlsson 9 8 8 3 28
Jonna Eriksson 9 8 10 27
Othilia Hedeland 3 9 9 21
Noa Ahlberg 6 3 6 15
Ella Forsmark 9 5 14
Clara Dhakal 10 10
Svea Strand 5 5 10
Mira Karlberg 6 3 9
Izabella Jevrem 9 9
Julia Carlén 8 8
Inna Smedberg 5 3 8
Filippa Millrud 8 8
Wilma Nordelind 5 3 8
Nova Henningsson 8 8
Mollie Guldberg 6 6
Nellie Ehrlin 6 6
Felicia Ekholm 6 6
Wilma Jensen 5 5

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2023-11-02 Sida 2



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.seJockeyklubben Cup 2023
Kategori C JÄ-0423 BP-0507 GÖ-0528 ST-0617 GÖ-0813 BP-0910 JÄ-0924 BP-1030 Totalt
Izabella Jevrem 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 63
Liam Ahlberg 8 10 9 9 9 8 53
Annie Johansson 10 10 10 10 40
Annie Lundbäck 10 3 8 5 8 34
Tilia Strutz 6 6 3 6 21
Manda Olsson 5 6 3 3 17
Julia Öhgren Granberg 6 3 3 5 17
Joline Eriksson 8 5 13
Kasper Uppström 6 6 12
Aline Jigrud 3 3 3 3 12
Ashley Dale 8 3 11
Novalie Andersson 10 10
Najat Assekour 5 5 10
Mollie Guldberg 5 5 10
Nora Lundbäck 6 3 9
Linnea Östlund 8 8
Sofia Ilg 3 3
Cornelia Fischer 3 3
Annie Kempe 3 3
Wilma Nordelind 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2023-11-02 Sida 3



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.seJockeyklubben Cup 2023
Kategori D JÄ-0423 BP-0507 GÖ-0528 ST-0617 GÖ-0813 BP-0910 JÄ-0924 BP-1030 Totalt
Sara Jensén Löfgren 10 8 8 5 9 10 10 60
Novalie Andersson 8 10 10 6 10 6 6 56
Amanda Söderman 9 8 10 9 9 45
Ellie Vång 6 9 10 8 8 41
Linnea Östlund 6 9 8 9 8 40
Annie Lundbäck 9 6 3 5 23
Josefina Bonow 3 5 3 5 5 21
Inna Smedberg 3 3 3 5 3 3 20
Manda Olsson 5 6 3 14
Liam Ahlberg 5 3 3 11
Nora Lundbäck 6 6
Mika Forsander 3 3
Najat Assekour 3 3
Linnea Bennelind 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2023-11-02 Sida 4



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Hederspris 2023
Jockey Kategori JÄ-0423 BP-0507 GÖ-0528 ST-0617 GÖ-0813&0930 BP-0910 JÄ-0924 BP-1030 Totalt
Isolde Karlsson A 1 1 1 3
Noah Ahlberg A 1 1 2
Adriana Lopera A 1 1 2
Siri Karlberg A 1 1
Alexia Ginman A 1 1
Alva Bergström A 1 1
Silje Kempe A 1 1
Stella Österlund A 1 1
Clara Dhakal A 1 1
Svea Lindersson Hagberg B 1 1 2
Clara Dhakal B 1 1
Othilia Hedeland B 1 1
Ella Forsmark B 1 1
Mollie Guldberg B 1 1
Moa Fägerhall B 1 1
Jonna Eriksson B 1 1
Tindra Ryttse B 1 1
Nora Lundbäck B 1 1
Liam Ahlberg C 1 1 1 3
Nora Lundbäck C 1 1
Aline Jigrud C 1 1
Kasper Uppström C 1 1
Julia Öhgren Granberg C 1 1
Annie Lundbäck C 1 1
Sara Jensén Löfgren D 1 1 2
Amanda Söderman D 1 1 2
Annie Lundbäck D 1 1
Ellie Vång D 1 1
Josefina Bonow D 1 1
Nora Lundbäck D 1 1

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2023-11-02 Sida 5



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Ridskolebidrag 2023
Ponny Kategori JÄ-0423 BP-0507 GÖ-0528 ST-0617 GÖ-0813&0930 BP-0910 JÄ-0924 BP-1030 Totalt
Emerald A 10 10 10 10 40 2 000 kr
Marion af Sten A 10 10 10 9 39 1 000 kr
Chili Peppar A 8 8 8 8 32 500 kr
Amarant Filur A 9 9 6 6 30
Danstorps Manolito A 5 9 9 5 28
Ti Ta Tovenaar A 5 5 8 10 28
Hercules A 8 9 10 27
Black Velvet of Ladys A 9 10 19
Moritz v Tobbenhof A 6 8 14
Kilskogens Gozzi A 5 9 14
Smevallens Furir A 6 6 12
Mini Gaga A 10 10
Fredriksdals Vanda B 10 10 10 10 10 50 2 000 kr
Secret Ballerina B 10 10 10 9 9 48 1 000 kr
Munsboro Big Man B 8 9 8 8 33 500 kr
Kamakazi CJ B 10 9 19
Munsboro Riot B 9 9 18
Piratens Besk CJ B 10 10
Power Nova C 10 5 10 9 10 9 53 2 000 kr
Little Spirit C 10 10 10 10 40 1 000 kr
Steyn C 8 8 8 6 30 500 kr
Carpaccio C.J C 9 9 18
Munsboro Marco C 6 6 5 17
Munsboro Mayfair C 6 8 14
Fredriksdals Tarzan D 10 10 10 10 10 50 2 000 kr

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2023-11-02 Sida 6


